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Sub:- Kannada Medium at Secondary Level - reg. 

Madam/Si, 

Greetings from Regional Centre, Bengaluru! 

We are extremely happy to inform the launching of KANNADA MEDIUM at Secondary Level for Five 

subjects as given below. We are convinced and certain that this would help many prospective learners 

taking admission into NIOS to choose KANNADA as their MEDIUMof instruction.

Sl.No. Subject 
Mathematics
Science & Technology 
Social Science 
Economics 

05 Home Science 

Subject Code 
211 
212 
213 

01 
02 

03 
04 214 

216 

In view of this, it is requested that you may kindly give in your consent to offer these FIVE 

sUBJECTS in KANNADA MEDIUM at your Studly Centre (AI) in addition to the mediumof 
instruction being offered at present, at the same time you are also requested to give wider publicity 

and promote this among students, parents and general community. 

Looking forward to your continued support and cooperation. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully,

a 
Regional Director 

Regional Director 
National institute of Open Schooling 

(Govt of India) 
3rd Floor, PUE Building., 18th Cross. 
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