ಸತೀಶ. ವಿ ಪ್ರಾದೇಶಿಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

सतीश वी क्षेत्रीय निदेशक) Sathish.V



ठाबुः के कार्च विद्यालयी शिक्षा संस्थान

National Institute of Open Schooling (An Autonomous Institution under MoE (Shiksha Mantralaya),

Govt. of India)

Regional Director (The Largest Open Schooling System in the World) ISO 9001: 2008 Certified

F.No.222-05/2020/NIOS/RCB/Acad./SLM/ 37

Dated: 09.04.2021

The Coordinator (s) AIs -Bengaluru Region Karnataka.

Sub:- Kannada Medium at Secondary Level – reg.

Madam/Sir,

Greetings from Regional Centre, Bengaluru!!!

We are extremely happy to inform the launching of **KANNADA MEDIUM** at Secondary Level for Five subjects as given below. We are convinced and certain that this would help many prospective learners taking admission into NIOS to choose **KANNADA** as their **MEDIUM** of instruction.

SI.No.	Subject	Subject Code
01	Mathematics	211
02	Science & Technology	212
03	Social Science	213
04	Economics	214
05	Home Science	216

In view of this, it is requested that you may kindly give in your consent to offer these **FIVE** SUBJECTS in KANNADA MEDIUM at your Study Centre (AI) in addition to the medium of instruction being offered at present, at the same time you are also requested to give wider publicity and promote this among students, parents and general community.

Looking forward to your continued support and cooperation.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Regional Director

National Institute of Open Schooling (Govt. of India)

3rd Floor, PUE Building, 18th Cross,